
E6380 ESTHER DRIVE, MANAWA, WI, 54949-8722
https://www.adashunjones.com

E6380 ESTHER
Drive, MANAWA,
WI, 54949-8722

$485,000

Exceptional Executive style 3BR/3BA home with over 4,000 sq feet of living space! This
custom-built home with its decorative crown molding, hickory wood floors, arched
entryways, concrete insulated 12-inch walls, 1s flr primary bedrm w/ walk-in shower &
closet is located on a 0.84-acre lot in a rural subdivision. Custom kitchen cabinetry
w/granite counters, great...

Faye
Faye Wilson Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 4487 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Central Vacuum,Gas,Split
Bedroom,Two,Walk-in Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wet
Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2301

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2186

Tax Amount: 5559.21 Inclusions: refrigerator, oven, stove, dishwasher,
microwave, water softener

Exclusions: Freezer in garage

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x12 Main

Bedroom 2 15x10 Main

Bedroom 3 13x11 Lower

Family Room 22x17 Lower

Kitchen 13x15 Main

Living Room 18x18 Main

Dining Room 13x10 Main

Other Room 11x12 Main

Other Room 2 23x11 Lower

Other Room 3 9x7 Main

Other Room 4 14x12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door
Opener,Heated Garage



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealty1@gmail.com


